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47th International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2019 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 11.-12.10.2019
Synchronised trampoline — Boys 13-14 Synchronised — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total Score

1. FEYH
RISCH

Miguel
Valentin

 GER,
Hessen

 GER,
Hessen

2005
2005

2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 1.0 7.20
 

13.1
 

9.05
 

17.72
 

47.070
0

47.070

2. KROL
PROCIAK

Szymon
Marcel

 POL,
Poland

 POL,
Poland

2006
2005

2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.0 7.75
 

9.7
 

9.20
 

17.56
 

44.210
0

44.210

3. KOLDKJÆR
KRISTENSEN

Aksel
Albert
Holm

 DEN,
Denmark

 DEN,
Denmark

2005
2005

3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 0.5 7.25
 

9.6
 

9.35
 

17.18
 

43.380
0

43.380

4. MĘŻYK
ŻYDEK

Bartosz
Oktawian

 POL,
MKS
Victoria
Jawor

 POL,
MKS
Victoria
Jawor

2006
2006

2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 0 7.20
 

7.8
 

9.05
 

18.90
 

42.950
0

42.950

5. MRÁZ
VODIČKA

Matouš
Jakub

 CZE,
Sokol
Kampa

 CZE,
Sokol
Kampa

2006
2005

2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 1.0 6.50
 

7.5
 

9.35
 

18.34
 

41.690
0

41.690

6. OAKLEY
TEMPLE

Alex
Ryden

 GBR,
Sky High
TGA

 GBR,
Sky High
TGA

2007
2006

2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 0.5 7.30
 

5.6
 

9.60
 

17.28
 

39.780
0

39.780

7. ESTERKINS
KONUHOVS

Andrejs
Vadims

 LAT,
Latvia

 LAT,
Latvia

2007
2006

2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.10
 

7.3
 

5.60
 

9.64
 

26.640
0

26.640

8. DESCALZO
NUÑEZ
LOPEZ
HERNANDEZ

Emilio
Aniceto
Erick

 MEX,
Global
Gymnastics
Center

 MEX,
Global
Gymnastics
Center

2005
2006

1.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 4.80
 

2.7
 

5.65
 

7.58
 

20.730
0

20.730

9. KŘIVANEC
KUBÍK

Max
Lukáš

 CZE,
Czech
Republic

 CZE,
Czech
Republic

2005
2007

2.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.00
 

3.9
 

3.80
 

7.56
 

18.260
0

18.260
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10. ČERVINKA
NOVÁK

Oliver
Matyáš

 CZE,
Czech
Republic

 CZE,
Czech
Republic

2006
2005

2.0 0.80
 

1.3
 

0.95
 

1.94
 

4.990
0

4.990

11. HOŁYŃSKI
POPIEL

Mikołaj
Dawid

 POL,
MKS
Victoria
Jawor

 POL,
MKS
Victoria
Jawor

2008
2007

3.5 0.65
 

1.1
 

0.90
 

1.80
 

4.450
0

4.450

12. LENJESSON
SKOGLUND

Noah
Måns

 SWE,
Boras
Gymnastics

 SWE,
Boras
Gymnastics

2006
2005

2.5 0.75
 

1.1
 

0.95
 

1.48
 

4.280
0

4.280
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